Team Race Results - Race 2
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Team

Rancho Cucamonga
Simi Valley
Murrieta Valley
Paramount
Beaumont

Mater Dei

La Sierra

Whittier

Colony

Arroyo

L.A. Baptist
Glendora

South Hills

Azusa

Calvary Chapel Muri

Bell Gardens
Burbank High
California

Calvary Chapel-SA
Edison

Hesperia Christian
La Canada HS
LaQuinta

Oaks Christian
Rancho Verde
Rosemead

Salesian

Santiago

St. Francis
Woodcrest Christian
Yucca Valley

9/8/2007

Fastback Shootout - September 8, 2007

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.fastbackshootout.net

8:15 AM Div. HS Green - Junior Men (2M)

Points Original Order

75
111
123
127
151
175
195
197
202
220
259
272
308
326
337

1464144100 11513113
527 30 37 49 54 57 63 67

27344272
12 22 28 40 64 68

14 21 46 51 60 78 90 103 1

3138395069 7095

9335576779798 99 101

1516 48 62 119 123 137
1824 32 87 117

36525366 7181111162

19 56 74 91 94 129 139 155
112593120122 124128 1
35868992112 113 144 16
4758 107 109 118 145 147
458588 108 140 1411431

2983121

8

10

104
2043116

148 152

17 106

13 82105 126
96 102 136
125 159

26

59 7379 156
8084114138
6175133
32365

135

Revised Order

13532347683
41921283944 47
26253357
91620315153

10 15 36 41 49 61 68
22293040545573
7244559607475
1112 38 50 86 89 93
1317236584

27 42 43 52 56 62 80
14 46 58 69 72 92 94
8187187889091
2664 67 70818298
3748 77 79 85 99 100
3563 66 78 95 96 97

Team Time  Spread
53:22 1:15
55:06 1:21
55:00 1:58
55:55 1:19
56:43 1:10
57:21 1:01
57:39 1:45
58:32 2:44
58:44 2:34
58:40 0:57
1:00:01 1:50
1:01:14 2:55
1:01:57 2:04
1:03:05 1:51
1:03:49 2:51
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



